
Goverment of India-Ministry of Railways

Hkkjr ljdkj] jsy ea+=ky;

DIRECT PURCHASE ORDERTelefax: 0522-2451728

vuqla/kku vfHkdYi vkSj ekud laxBu] ekud uxj] y[kuÅ&226011

Research Designs & Standards Organisation, Manak Nagar, Lucknow-11

/Order No.

SP-1/226/Computer/LT/14/Tender No.

 /Date:

/Your Quotation No.

Please supply the undenoted goods together with bill in Quadruplicate to consignee

All correspondence  pertaining to this order should be addressed directly to the consignee, sending copy to this office for
information. When you have complied with the order , advise this office separately.Please acnowledge the receipt of this order .

/M/s

dÌk;k fuEufyf[kr lkexzh dh vkiwfrZ fcy dh pkj izfr;ka lkFk esa Hkstrs gq, djsaA

bl vknsÓ ds lacU/k esa leLr i= O;ogkj izkIr drkZ ds lkFk lh/ks fd;s tkuk pkfg, vkSj mldh ,d izfr lwpukFkZ bl dk;kZy; dks Hkstuk pkfg,
A tc vknsÓ dh iwfrZ dj pqds rks bl dk;kZy; dks vyx ls lwfpr djsa A dÌ;k bl vknsÓ dh ikorh Hksts A

Sl.No. Description of Material Qty. in Figs. Unit Rate in figures Delivery date/F.O.R

Terms & Conditions

100% Payment against reciept &  acceptance of material by the consignee
 By RDSO:

5.Bank account no.& address of the bank:
6.Total Amount:

Your faithfully

vkns'k la[;k

fufonk la0 ns; frfFk /Opened on:

2.Payment Terms :
1. VAT/Sales Tax :

3.Inspection

vkidk nj i= la0

fnukad
esllZ

dze la0 lkexzh dk fooj.k

/ Consignee:izkIrdrkZ

nj vadks esek=k vadks es nj vnk;xh dh
rkjh[k

1.

Hkonh;

funs-@ofj-@lgk0 lkexzh izcU/kd

Hkkjr ds jk"Vìfr ds fy, ,oa mudh vksj ls
for & on behalf of President of India

Dir./Sr./Asstt. Material Manager

Directorate, RDSO, Manak Nagar, Lucknow - 226011.Dir/Comp

izfrfyfi lwpukFkZ izf"kr /Copy forwarded for information to:

1. Indenter Vide his requisition no.  as below:

A.A.O./ (F), RDSO, Manak nagar, Lucknow
lgk;d ys[kk vf/k0

Allocation No.
,RDSO, Manak Nagar, Lucknow - 226011

2.

DF-III
Dir/Comp

RDSO/Lucknow

upto

30-05-2014

Inclusive

20-03-2014

4. All other terms and conditions: As per latest  IRS condition of  contract & tender condition available on RDSO website.

Rs. 693,800

Total :

Y-4158(2013)

Maheshwari & Sons, U.P. Cop.Bank Builsind, Naka
Hindola, Lucknow-226004 Ph. 0522-4004092,2690013.

  ( Rs Six Lakh  ninety three thousand eight hundred only )

17-01-14

Directorate  at RDSO Premises,Lucknow.Computer

Computer

Computer

Rs. 693,800

,Dte.

7.Other condition:

Ph.No:0522-249 42181

Rs. 0.00

Rs. 0.00

Excise_Duty :

Other Charges :

Project Code: 25.00.18.11.3.26.00

www.rdso.Indianrailways.gov.in

SP-1/226/Computer/LT/14/

 NIL

0122234628113

AS   PER   ATTACHED   ANNEXURE

SP-1/222,223,224,226/Computer/LT/14/

Decor Modular Systems Pvt., Ltd.
C-32 Patparganj Industrial Estate
Delhi - 110092

Warranty 2 years. Firm is to submit WBG to Consignee for 10% of Contract Value before claiming 100% Payment.

Y-4158(2013) dt 11.11.13,Y-4152 dt 21-10-2013, Y-4155 dt 21-10-2013, Y-4156 dt 21.10.2013
25.00.18.11.3.26.009

1/4

100% Payment against reciept  acceptance & installation of material by the consignee

27-03-2014

07-06-2014   07-06-2014

Valid till 90 days beyond the warranty period in favor  ED/Finance RDSO Lucknow.Valid till 90 days beyond the warranty period in favor  of ED/Finance RDSO Lucknow.



Annexure of PO No       /SP-1/222,223,224,226/Computer/LT/13             dated: - 21-03-2014 
 
S.No Item description Quantity Total all 

inclusive 
rate  
( Rs) 

Total 
Value 
( Rs) 

1 Supply & Installation of L shaped work station with partition height 
1200mm. Panel based system with 2 tile system, lower as 
laminated upper tile as fabric/glass. “L” shaped work stations 
having work surface size 1500mmx1500mm (600mm width) and 
1200 mm high title based partition, storage pedestal drawer, 
adjustable wheel mounted CPU trolley and chairs. ( Make: Decor) 
As per Attached Specification. 

8 Nos 27500 220000 

2 Supply & Installation of T shaped work station with partition height 
1200mm. Panel based system with 2 tile system, lower as 
laminated upper tile as fabric/glass. " T 
"  shaped work stations having work surface size 
1500mmx1500mm (600mm width)and 1200 mm high title based 
partition, storage pedestal drawer, adjustable wheel mounted CPU 
trolley and chairs.  Make: Decor 
As per Attached Specification. 

4 Nos 49000 196000 

3 Supply & Installation of Low Height storage(2'0"x1'6''x4'1.5'') .The 
storage shall be made of prelaminated interior grade particle 
board conforming to IS:2046-1995,top made of 25mm thick board 
and rest parts of 18mm thick board, having premium lock & auto 
latch. It shall have adjustable two shelves with two doors having 
locks and handles auto closing hinges complete. ( Make: Décor ) 
As per Attached Specification. 
 

24 Nos 4950 118800 

4 Supply & Installation of PLUS shaped work station with partition 
height 1200mm. Panel based system with 2 tile system, lower as 
laminated upper tile as fabric/glass. Plus shaped work stations 
having work surface size 1500mmx1500mm (600mm width)and 
1200 mm high title based partition, storage pedestal drawer, 
adjustable wheel mounted CPU trolley and chair. ( Make: Decor)  
 

2 Nos 79500 159000 

                                          Grand Total all Tax inclusive  Rs   693800.00 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                            Dir./Stores- I 
 
 
 
 
 

2/4

27



3/
4

S
pe

ci
fic

at
io

n 
of

 P
O

 N
o 

   
   

/S
P

-1
/2

22
,2

23
,2

24
,2

26
/C

om
pu

te
r/

LT
/1

3 
   

   
   

   
   

 D
at

ed
:-

 2
7-

03
-2

01
4



4/
4

D
ir/

S
to

re
s-

I


